



NOMAD

WOODFIRED BREADS

House-Made Focaccia 9

Extra virgin olive oil with

Balsamic Glaze / Hummus / Tzatziki


Cheesy Garlic Bread, cheese, garlic, oregano 17



SMALL PLATES

Crudo, coconut yoghurt, chilli, spring onion, fruit, almond, herbs 24

 **Mushroom Arancini**, mushroom puree, feta, apricot jam 22

 **Burrata**, tomato, basil, extra virgin olive oil & balsamic gel 25

Crispy Calamari, lemon, parsley, harissa aioli 24

Fried Chicken, basil, feta mascarpone, balsamic gel 24

Grilled King Prawns, marinara, gremolata, brown butter crumb 26

Add to small plates, focaccia, balsamic & olive oil, brie, olives 14

LARGE PLATES

280g Premium Angus Scotch 45

Market Fish 43

Beef Cheek, hummus, cucumber, chilli crisp, grape, potatoes, yoghurt cracker, jus 39

Lamb Rump, harissa, babaganush, feta, tomato, pistachio, potatoes, jus 39

Pork Belly Porchetta, apricot, carrot puree, apple slaw, potatoes, dukkah 39

Octopus, eggplant, lebnah, salsa, hot honey, potato crisp, parsley oil 49

Confit Cabbage Salad, harissa, feta, shallots, pistachios, green goddess dressing 32 




BURGERS

includes fries - extra \$2 for curly fries

Beef Burger, house-made 200g beef patty, onion relish, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheese, aioli 28

Chicken Burger, fried chicken thigh, cheese, lettuce, gherkins, red onion, aioli, hot honey 28

 **Veggie Burger**, corn & potato patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, onion, aioli 28

SIDES

Straight Fries 12 / Curly Fries 13 / Truffle Fries with parmesan 14

Falafel 12 / Seasonal Vegetable 12 / Side Salad 12

TO FINISH

Crème Brûlée, mandarin sorbet, raspberry 16

Tiramisu, strawberry gel, sesame crumble 16

Basque Cheesecake, caramelised apple, pistachios 18

All dishes made in-house with fresh, locally sourced ingredients

Please let us know if you have an allergy or intolerances





NOMAD

WOODFIRED PIZZAS

inches 12/15

Margherita

26/32

Tomato base, mozzarella. After-bake, fresh basil, shaved parmesan, basil oil

Vegetarian

27/34

Tomato base, mozzarella, roasted cabbage, red onion, capsicum, mushroom, olives. After bake, feta, rocket, lemon juice, extra virgin olive oil

Truffle Fungi

27/34

Cream base, mozzarella, mushroom medley, gremolata. After-bake, truffle oil, enoki

Quattro Fromaggi

28/36

Tomato base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, goat cheese, parmesan. After-bake, fresh basil

Turkish Lamb

28/36

Garlic oil base, spiced lamb, mozzarella, red onion. After-bake, feta, rocket, pomegranate molasses

Carne

28/36

Tomato base, mozzarella, red onion, ham, pepperoni, smoked chicken. After-bake, BBQ smoky red oil

Seafood

28/36

Cream base, market fish, prawns, red onion, capsicum, capers, gherkins. After-bake, aioli

La Bella

27/34

Tomato base, mozzarella. After-bake, prosciutto, parmesan, rocket, parsley oil

Pepperoni

27/32

Tomato base, mozzarella, red onion, pepperoni. After-bake, garlic oil

Smoked Chicken

27/34

Cream base, mozzarella, red onion, smoked chicken, goat cheese. After bake, hot honey, thyme

Capricciosa

28/36

Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, capers, artichokes, olives, anchovies. After bake, rocket, extra virgin olive oil

Gluten free pizzas only in 12" - \$3